Wirttembergischer Schiitzenverband 1850 E.V.

Ergebnis Schutzenkreis Zollern-Alb Kreismeisterschaft 2023

1.40.10 KK 3 x 20 - Herren |

1. 84 Tausch, Ronny SV
2. 90 Tausch, Sven SV
3. 79 Loffler, Marcus SGes
4. 69 Theumer, Marc SV
5. 70 WeilRenbach, Lukas SV
6. 89 Holike, Benjamin SV
7. 81 Schlaich, Tobias SV

1.40.11 KK 3 x 20 - Damen |

1. 91 Dieringer, Sofia SV
2. 85 Vogel, Sarah-Marie SV
3. 92 Schmid, Madeleine SV

1.40.12 KK 3 x 20 - Herren |l

1. 77 Gulde, Matthias SV
2. 78 Cammalleri, Domenico SV

1.40.13 KK 3 x 20 - Damen |l

1. 76 Maus, Melanie SV

1.40.14 KK 3 x 20 - Herren Il

1. 73 Janz, Philipp SV
2. 74 Schneider, Manfred SV
3. 88 Sieber, Jurgen SV
4. 75 Heim, Klaus SV
5. 131 Sander, Jochen SV

1.40.15 KK 3 x 20 - Damen Il

1. 72 Janz, Aloisia SV

1.40.16 KK 3 x 20 - Herren IV

1. 87 Loffler, Oskar SGes
2. 86 Loffler, Robert SV

Onstmettingen
Onstmettingen
Ebingen 1556
Truchtelfingen
Gruol
Geislingen
Geislingen

Rangendingen
Stetten b.H.
Truchtelfingen

Geislingen
Burladingen

Grosselfingen

Stetten b.H.
Frommern
Burladingen
Grosselfingen
Burladingen

Stetten b.H.

Ebingen 1556
Grosselfingen

Einzelergebnisse

95 94 82
92 92 81
89 91 84
90 93 79
86 93 78
77 83 58
62 90 54

Einzelergebnisse

87 97 92
90 91 88
84 94 89

Einzelergebnisse

86 92 77
80 99 67

Einzelergebnisse

87 94 78

Einzelergebnisse

88 96 79
86 91 79
86 95 73
83 91 63
82 89 o064

Einzelergebnisse

78 86 66

Einzelergebnisse

80 92 76
63 72 43

271
265
264
262
257
218
206

276
269
267

255 A
246

259 A

263
256
253
237 A
235

230 A

248 NR
178
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